2023-24
2022-23
2021-22
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17

2015-16
2014-15
2013-14

2012-13
2011-12
2010-11
2009-10
2008-09
2007-08
2006-07
2005-06
2004-05
2003-04
2002-03
2001-02
2000-01
1999-00
1998-99
1997-98
1996-97
1995-96
1994-95
1993-94
1992-93
1991-92
1990-91
1989-90

PJHL-DOHERTY QF

PARIS - W (5)
TAVISTOCK - L (7)
bye

cancelled

*k

*k

*k

*

PARIS - W (7)

NEW HAMBURG - L (6)
NORWICH - W (5)
WELLESLEY - L (6)

MWJCHL QF
PARIS - L (6)

PARIS - L (7)
missed playoffs

1ST ROUND (NDJHL WEST QF)

PARIS - L (4)

NEW HAMBURG - L (4)
NORWICH - L (4)

bye

NEW HAMBURG - W (5)
NEW HAMBURG - L (6)

missed playoffs

CALEDONIA - W (5)

NEW HAMBURG - L (3)
NEW HAMBURG - L (4)
ROCKTON- L(7)

NAVY VETS-RENEGADES PAST PLAYOFES

PJHL-DOHERTY SF
NORWICH - W (5)
NEW HAMBURG - L (7)
TAVISTOCK - L (4)

TAVISTOCK - L (4)

MWJCHL SF

NDJCHL WEST SF

NORWICH - L (4)
NORWICH - L (6)

SIMCOE - W (7)
SIMCOE - L (4)
SIMCOE - L (4)

SIMCOE - L (7)

NEW HAMBURG - W (6)
NEW HAMBURG - W (5)
NORWICH- L (4)

PARIS - W (5)
NORWICH- L

SIMCOE - W (5)

PORT DOVER - W (5)
CALEDONIA - W (4)
PORT DOVER - W (6)
CALEDONIA - W (7)

PJHL-DOHERTY F

NEW HAMBURG -

MWJCHL F

NDJCHL WEST F

NORWICH- L (5)

NORWICH- W (5)
NORWICH:- L (4)

NORWICH- W (7)

PARIS - L (7)
PARIS - L (6)
NORWICH - W (7)
PARIS - W (6)
PARIS - W (6)

PJHL-SOUTH F

OHA JR C QF

NDJCHL F (OHA JR C QF)

CHIPPAWA - W (8)

GLANBROOK - L (4)

CHIPPAWA - W (4)
BELLE RIVER - L (6)
DUNDAS - L (6)

PJHL SF PJHLF
OHA JR C SF OHAJRCF
OHA JR C SF OHAJRCF
ESSEX - L (4)

BELLE RIVER - L (4)



1988-89
1987-88
1986-87
1985-86
1984-85
1983-84
1982-83
1981-82
1980-81
1979-80
1978-79

NORWICH - W (4)
FLAMBOROUGH - W (5)

NEW HAMBURG - W (5)

ANCASTER - W (4)
missed playoffs

Notes: *no NDJHL F, ** Renegades

1977-78
1976-77

1975-76
1974-75
1973-74
1972-73

1971-72

1970-71
1969-70

1968-69
1967-68
1966-67

missed playoffs

ST.THOMAS - W (3)

missed playoffs

NEW HAMBURG - L (5)
DUNDAS - W (7)

NEW HAMBURG - L (3)
NEW HAMBURG - L (6)
TILLSONBURG - W (4)
DUNDAS - W (6)
TILLSONBURG - W (4)
SIMCOE - W (6)
FLAMBOROUGH - W (5)

ANCASTER - L (3)

SWJBHL SF

BRANTFORD - L (7)

CJCHL SF

ST.THOMAS - W (4)
NEW HAMBURG - L (5)

WOJBHL SF

ICJCHL SF

ICJCHL SF

INGERSOLL - W (6)
INGERSOLL - W (4)
INGERSOLL - W (5)

NORWICH - W (6)

NORWICH - W (4)
NORWICH - W (6)
FLAMBOROUGH - W (6)
NORWICH - L (4)
HAGERSVILLE - W (4)

SWJBHL F

CJCHL F

INGERSOLL - W (5)
SIMCOE - W (7)

WOJBHL F

ICJCHL F

INGERSOLL - W (4)

ICJCHL F

DUNDAS - W (6)
PARIS - L (6)
DUNDAS - W (7)

STONEY CREEK - L (6)

STONEY CREEK - L (6)
STONEY CREEK - W (7)
DUNNVILLE - L (4)

DUNNVILLE - W (5)

OHAJR B QF

OHA SUPER C QF

OHAJR B QF

OHA SUPER C QF

LONDON - W (4)
OHA JR C QF
DRESDEN - W (4)

NEW HAMBURG - L (5)

DRESDEN - W (7)

ESSEX - L (7)

OHA JR B SF

OHA SUPER C SF

ST.THOMAS - W (4)
BRANTFORD - W (4)

KITCHENER - W

OHA JR B SF

OHA SUPER C SF

LONDON - (4)
OAKVILLE - W (7)

OHA JR C SF

NEW HAMBURG - W (5)

PENETANG - L (4)

OHAJRBF

OHA SUPER CF
BRANTFORD - W (4)
OWEN SOUND - W (4)
OWEN SOUND - W (4)
DEEP VALLEY - W

OHAJRBF

OHA SUPERCF

KITCHENER - W (6)
BARRIE - L (6)

OHAJRCF

OAKVILLE - W (7)



